
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

Turnverein Grohn von 1883 e.V. (307902)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

H50 LK 4-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 VfL Kloster Oesede 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 Bremervörder TV GW 6:0 6:0 12:1
3 TV Metjendorf 6:0 5:1 11:2
4 TC GW Rotenburg 6:0 5:1 10:2
5 TV Springe 6:0 5:1 10:3
6 TSV Bemerode Hannover 6:0 5:1 10:3
7 TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 6:0 5:1 10:4
8 TV BW Neustadt a. Rbge. 3:0 2:1 4:2
9 SG 1874 Hannover 3:3 4:2 8:5
10SG Rodenberg 3:0 3:0 6:0
11SV Großburgwedel 3:0 3:0 6:0
12TSG Mörse 3:0 3:0 6:0
13TC GW Gifhorn 3:0 3:0 6:0
14Westersteder TV 3:0 2:1 4:2
15TV Langförden 3:0 2:1 4:2
16MTV Immensen 3:0 2:1 4:2
17TC Jork 3:0 2:1 4:3
18TV BS Osterholz 3:3 4:2 10:4
19TV Ost-Bremen v. 1956 e.V. 3:3 3:3 6:8
20TC Oldenburg-Süd e.V. 3:3 2:4 4:8
21TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:3 1:2 4:4
22TV RW Ronnenberg 0:3 1:2 3:4
23TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:3 1:2 2:4
24Rasteder TC e.V. 0:3 1:2 2:5
25SV Arnum 0:3 0:3 1:6
26TSV Rethen/Leine 0:3 0:3 1:6
27SV Düdenbüttel, TA 0:3 0:3 0:6
28TC Bad Essen e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
29SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
30TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
31TC Oyten 0:3 0:3 0:6
32TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:3 1:2 3:4
33TSV Friesen Hänigsen 0:3 1:2 2:4
34SV BW Galgenmoor 0:3 1:2 2:4
35SV Nienhagen 0:3 1:2 2:4
36Auricher TC 0:3 1:2 2:4
37TV Horneburg 0:3 0:3 1:6
38WSV Wendschott 0:3 0:3 0:6
39SV Stöckheim 0:3 0:3 0:6
40SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6
41TC Bad Eilsen 0:3 0:3 0:6
42SV Union Meppen 0:3 0:3 0:6
43TSV Groß Munzel 0:3 0:3 0:6

H50 LK 4-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 SC Schwarz-Gold Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 WSV Wendschott 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 SV Arnum 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 SV BW Galgenmoor 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 SV Düdenbüttel, TA 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 SV Nienhagen 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 SV Stöckheim 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 SV Union Meppen 0:0 0:0 0:0
9 TC Bad Eilsen 0:0 0:0 0:0
10TC Bad Essen e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
11Rasteder TC e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
12TC Oyten 0:0 0:0 0:0
13Auricher TC 0:0 0:0 0:0
14TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:0 0:0 0:0
15TSV Friesen Hänigsen 0:0 0:0 0:0
16TSV Groß Munzel 0:0 0:0 0:0
17TSV Rethen/Leine 0:0 0:0 0:0
18TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:0 0:0 0:0
19TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
20TV Horneburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
21TV RW Bremen e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
22TV RW Ronnenberg 0:0 0:0 0:0
23SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0

D00 LK 15-25 HF
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 SuS Buer 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 TG Hannover 3:0 3:0 6:0
3 TV Pattensen 3:0 3:0 6:0
4 TV Schwanewede 3:0 3:0 6:0
5 SC Wietzenbruch 3:0 3:0 6:0
6 TCR Resse 3:0 2:1 4:2
7 SV Fuhrberg 3:0 2:1 5:3
8 SV Germania Thuine 3:0 2:1 4:2
9 SCW Göttingen 3:0 2:1 4:2
10TC Fallersleben 3:0 2:1 4:2
11TSV Beverstedt 3:0 2:1 5:3
12TC Grasberg 3:0 2:1 4:2
13TV Springe 3:0 2:1 4:2
14MTV Schöningen 3:0 2:1 4:3
15Lastruper TC 3:0 2:1 4:3
16SV Esterwegen 3:0 2:1 4:4
17TC Melle im SC Melle 03 0:3 0:3 0:6
18TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 0:3 1:2 4:4
19Oldenburger Turnerbund 0:3 1:2 3:4
20SV BW Rühen 0:3 1:2 3:4
21TC Aue Ahausen-Eversen 0:3 1:2 2:4
22TC Aerzen 0:3 1:2 2:4
23SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:5
24TG Sievershausen 0:3 1:2 2:4
25SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 0:3 1:2 2:4
26TC Bawinkel 0:3 1:2 2:4
27TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 0:3 1:2 3:5
28Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:3 1:2 2:4
29Essener TV 0:3 0:3 0:6
30TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:3 0:3 0:6
31TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
32MTV Immensen 0:3 0:3 0:6
33TV Badenstedt Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6

D00 LK 15-25 NR
Pkt. Matches Sätze

1 TV Badenstedt Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
2 TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
3 TSV Schwarz-Weiß Hannover 0:0 0:0 0:0
4 TG Sievershausen 0:0 0:0 0:0
5 TC Melle im SC Melle 03 0:0 0:0 0:0
6 TC Bawinkel 0:0 0:0 0:0
7 TC Aue Ahausen-Eversen 0:0 0:0 0:0
8 TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
9 TC Aerzen 0:0 0:0 0:0
10Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:0 0:0 0:0
11SV Eintracht Bad Salzdetfurth 0:0 0:0 0:0
12SV BW Rühen 0:0 0:0 0:0
13SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:0 0:0 0:0
14Oldenburger Turnerbund 0:0 0:0 0:0
15MTV Immensen 0:0 0:0 0:0
16Essener TV 0:0 0:0 0:0
17TUS Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf 0:0 0:0 0:0

 
X00 LK 5-25 HF

Pkt. Matches Sätze
1 TC Edewecht 6:0 6:0 12:0
2 TV Springe 3:0 3:0 6:0
3 Hildesheimer TV 3:0 3:0 6:0
4 TC GRE Hildesheim 3:0 3:0 6:0

Pkt. Matches Sätze
5 TV Grohn v. 1883 e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0
6 TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 3:0 3:0 6:0
7 Bremerhavener TV v. 1905 3:0 3:0 6:0
8 TG Hannover 3:0 3:0 6:0
9 TV Friesoythe 3:0 2:1 4:2

Pkt. Matches Sätze
10SV Schwarzer Berg Braunschweig 3:0 2:1 4:2
11TV RW Bremen e.V. 3:0 2:1 4:2
12DSV 1878 Hannover 3:0 2:1 4:2
13SV Holthausen-Biene 3:0 2:1 4:2
14TC Hedemünden 3:0 2:1 4:3

Pkt. Matches Sätze
15SV Union Meppen 3:0 2:1 4:3
16SV Meinersen Ahnsen Päse 3:0 2:1 4:4
17TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 0:3 0:3 0:6
18SV Groß Oesingen 0:3 1:2 4:4
19TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 0:3 1:2 3:4
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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

Turnverein Grohn von 1883 e.V. (307902)
Ergebnistabellen - kompakt (Fortsetzung)

Pkt. Matches Sätze
20SCW Göttingen 0:3 1:2 3:4
21TC VfL Osnabrück 0:3 1:2 2:4
22TV v. 1905 e.V. Syke 0:3 1:2 2:4
23Turnklub Weser Nienburg 0:3 1:2 2:4
24SV BW Rühen 0:3 1:2 2:4
25TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel 0:3 1:2 2:4
26TSV Steinwedel 0:3 0:3 0:6
27TV Schwanewede 0:3 0:3 0:6
28TSV Lesum-Burgdamm v. 1876 e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
29TK Goslar 0:3 0:3 0:6
30TC Esens 0:3 0:3 0:6
31SFL Bremerhaven e.V. 0:3 0:3 0:6
32TK Jahn Sarstedt 0:3 0:3 0:6
33TV Badenstedt Hannover 0:3 0:3 0:6
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